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4. XCM NOVIGRAD 2019 - IMK - staza B

Panoga:Gorsko kolesarstvo XCM, datum:01.05.2019

KADETI -IK-M
Plasman Natjecatelj Spol
1 AHACIC Gasper Muskarci
2 STARMAN Gal Muskarci
SENIORI -IK-M
Plasman Natjecatelj Spol
1 ZUZIC Diego Muskarci
2 JAMSEK Rok Muskarci
3 VITASOVIC Ale3 Muskarci
MASTER A -IK-M
Plasman Natjecatelj Spol
1 HIRSMAN Gregor Muskarci
2 SECCARECCIA Boris Muskarci
3 ATANASIC Andrej Muskarci
4 SMID Miran Muskarci
5 BERNOBIC Dalibor Mugkarci
6 MALI LUKA Muskarci
7 GOMISCEK Gaber Muskarci
8 BEC Marko Muskarci
9 MATELIC Tomaz Mugkarci
10 SULIC Mitja Muskarci
11 DJORDJEVIC Aleksandar Muskarci

Kategorija

Kadeti -IK

Kadeti -IK

Kategorija

Seniori -

Seniori -

Seniori -

Kategorija

Master A -

Master A -

Master A -

Master A -

Master A -

Master A -

Master A -

Master A -

Master A -

Master A -

Master A -

IK

IK

IK

IK

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

Klub

ENERGIJATEAM.COM

Calcit bike team

Klub
BK POREC
Individual

KK LASKO

Klub

BK OPATIJA-2010

BK NOVIGRAD

BK ZMIN]

ENERGIJATEAM.COM
SD Smole
Individualno

DES FLES

Time
1:33:26

1:34:33

Time
2:08:47
2:09:02

2:10:47

Time
2:07:29
2:10:20
2:15:03
2:17:37
2:23:04
2:28:00
2:28:00
2:35:17
2:35:32
3:18:05

3:21:35

Gap

+01:06

Gap

+00:14

+01:59

Gap

+02:50
+07:34
+10:07
+15:34
+20:30
+20:30
+27:48
+28:03
+1:10:36

+1:14:06


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/25692
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19173
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1399
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15485
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/21096
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6735
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11003
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9005
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/22792
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/23280

MASTER B -IK-M

Plasman

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Natjecatelj
ZEC Milko
STARMAN Jan
VOLF Tomaz
ZIDARIC Goran
SIRCA Klemen
VALIC Rade
KIS Albert
SLADONJA Dragan
BASTIJANIC Mario
KUHAR Bojan
KENDA bostjan
TONCIC Marko
PERNICH Igor
ORZAN Michele
MRAK Andrej
HRNCIC Vjekoslav
TRZAN Bostjan
PAVSIC Bodtjan
JURMAN Davor
ZOHIL Ivan
KOTAR Martin
VIGINI Manuel
BAN Tom
JAKLIN Marjan

JACIN Denis

MASTER C/D -IK-M

Plasman

Natjecatelj
BENIC ALFREDO
BUKOVAC Denis
DE CARLO ROSSI
HEK Mauro
MUROVEC EGON

BERTETIC Robert

Spol
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci

Muskarci

Spol
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci

Muskarci

Kategorija
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK
Master B -IK

Master B -IK

Kategorija
Master C/D -IK
Master C/D -IK
Master C/D -IK
Master C/D -IK
Master C/D -IK

Master C/D -IK

Klub
BBK GROZNJAN

Calcit bike team

BK BUZET

BK POREC
BK CRIKVENICA
BBK Groznjan

BK ZMIN)

BBK GROZNJAN
BBK Groznjan
Ind

BK Groznjan

BLED BIKE FESTIVAL

Ind

BK ZMIN)

BK ZMIN)

SD Smole
BBK Groznjan

BK POREC

BK Umag

Klub
BK CAMPETTO
BK NOVIGRAD
ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3
BK MTB ISTRA - PAZIN
IZVIR VIPAVA

BK MTB ISTRA PAZIN

Time
2:05:33
2:08:52
2:11:53
2:12:22
2:15:25
2:15:41
2:19:13
2:20:02
2:25:23
2:27:20
2:28:35
2:32:31
2:32:55
2:40:18
2:41:35
2:45:52
2:47:13
2:48:15
2:50:16
2:50:28
2:51:37
3:02:34
3:36:27
3:42:37

DNF

Time
2:08:12
2:11:48
2:12:59
2:13:20
2:16:35

2:17:56

Gap

+03:19
+06:20
+06:49
+09:52
+10:07
+13:39
+14:29
+19:50
+21:46
+23:01
+26:57
+27:21
+34:44
+36:02
+40:19
+41:40
+42:42
+44:42
+44:55
+46:03
+57:00
+1:30:53

+1:37:03

Gap

+03:35
+04:46
+05:08
+08:22

+09:43


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/21048
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/437
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6608
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17511
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6638
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12128
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11314
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9175
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9151
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15590
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11717
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6651
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/21059
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12131

Plasman Natjecatelj
7 SEPIC Ervin
8 FELLUGA Stefano
9  RADOVIC Bazilio
10 SRBLIN Aldo
11  PUSIC Zeliko
12 ROSINI Giuliano
13 JELENC Vid
0 SANTAROSSA LORIS
0 KOSTADINA Valdi
SENIORKE -IK-Z
Plasman Natjecatelj
1 CAPON Roberta
2 ZUPAN Maja
3 SUBIC Irena
0 MARUSIC Romina
JUNIORI-IK-M
Plasman Natjecatelj
1 SMOLNIKAR Jakob
2 RUBA Marko
3 LEGHISSA Daniel
4 FONTANOT Luca
5 GODNIC Jan

Spol
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci

Muskarci

Spol
Zene
Zene
Zene

Zene

Spol

Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci

Muskarci

Kategorija

Master C/D -IK
Master C/D -IK
Master C/D -IK
Master C/D -IK
Master C/D -IK
Master C/D -IK
Master C/D -IK
Master C/D -IK

Master C/D -IK

Kategorija
Seniorke -IK
Seniorke -IK
Seniorke -IK

Seniorke -IK

Kategorija

Juniori-IK
Juniori-IK
Juniori-IK
Juniori-IK

Juniori-IK

Klub
ODIVIDUAL
ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TR...
BBK ISTRA BIKE

BK AXA

TEAM XCTEAM TRIESTE ASD
KD MENGES
ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3

BBK ISTRA BIKE

Klub
ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TR...
BLED BIKE FESTIVAL
Individual

BK NOVIGRAD

Klub
ENERGIJATEAM.COM
ADRENALINA MTB TEAM
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI

Time
2:20:43
2:23:37
2:24:56
2:45:12
2:51:34
2:56:11
3:54:27

DNF

DNF

Time
2:14:45
2:19:11
2:41:22

DNF

Time
1:43:56
2:00:58
2:12:17
2:13:55

2:16:18

Gap
+12:31
+15:24
+16:43
+36:59
+43:21
+47:58

+1:46:15

Gap

+04:26

+26:36

Gap

+17:01
+28:20
+29:58

+32:21


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12165
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6611
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/48242
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18068
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4171
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6636
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12164
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6727
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9451
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/21480
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/23250
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2412

